JICadapter RAK J SV syrafast

Artikelnummer
79050707
79050808
79050909
79051212
79051414
79051717
79052121
79052626
79053030

Géanga 1

Géanga 2

UN 7/16"-20 Utvandity 7/16"-20 Utvandig
UN 1/2"-20 UtvandigN 1/2"-20 Utvandig
UN 9/16"-18 Utvandity 9/16"-18 Utvandig
UN 3/4-16" UtvandigN 3/4-16" Utvandig
UN 7/8"-14 UtvandigN 7/8"-14 Utvandig

11/16"-12 11/16"-12
UN 1 5/16"-12 Utvauid 5/16"-12 Utvandig
UN 1 5/8"-12 Utvaridig 1 5/8"-12 Utvandig
UN 1 7/8"-12 Utvaridig 1 7/8"-12 Utvandig

Produktgrupp
Material
Justerbar

Skottgenomgang

Form

Adaptertyp

Roérdim. 1 (mm)

10
12
14,15, 16
18, 20
25
30, 32
38

780
Syrafast AISI 316
Nej
Nej
Rak
Jic

Roérdim. 2 (mm)

10
12

14,15, 16
18, 20

25

30, 32

38

Vikt (kg)
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.11
0.16
0.27
0.35
0.46
0.7

(§ HYDROSCAND




